

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2910/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 21/02/2005 in CRLA No. 536/1995 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

DEV NARAYAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail and office report)

Date: 22/07/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.T.M. Rangaramanujam, SR.Adv

Mr. B.S. Jain, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Veer Singh Jain, Adv.

Ms. Charuwali Khanna, Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

Learned counsel for the petitioners presses the bai

application in regard to the two petitioners. The bail is
rejected for the time being.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
HAP LATA BHARDWAJ)

(PUS

COURT MASTER
OURT MASTER

C