

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 927 OF 2005

DEV NARAYAN & ORS.  
s)

Appellant (

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 31/07/2006 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K.BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.T.M. Rangaramanujan, Sr.Adv. (mentioned by)

For Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks.

R. Bhatia)

(Pardeep Kumar)

(Radha

[This matter is listed as Item No. 102 in Court 9 on 1.8.2006]